
Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
08.01.2018 14:00 1.SINIF MATEMATİK1 D4-D7-D8
09.01.2018 09:00 1.SINIF İKTİSADA GİRİŞ1 AMFİ4-AMFİ5-D17
10.01.2018 15:15 1.SINIF TÜRK DİLİ1 AMFİ5
11.01.2018 12:45 1.SINIF YABANCI DİL1 AMFİ5
12.01.2018 14:00 1.SINIF SİYASET BİLİM.GİRİŞ AMFİ2-AMFİ3
16.01.2018 15:15 1.SINIF ANAYASA HUKUKU AMFİ2-AMFİ3-D5
17.01.2018 12:45 1.SINIF ÜNİVERSİTE HAYATINA GİRİŞ D17-D12
18.01.2018 11:30 1.SINIF GENEL MUHASEBE-1 AMFİ2-AMFİ3
19.01.2018 11:30 1.SINIF HUKUKUN TEMEL KAVRAMLARI AMFİ5-D15

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
08.01.2018 12:45 2.SINIF İSTATİSTİK1 AMFİ4-D17
10.01.2018 14:00 2.SINIF İKTİSATTA YÖNTEM AMFİ4-D17
11.01.2018 10:15 2.SINIF MALİYET MUHASEBESİ AMFİ2-AMFİ3
15.01.2018 12:45 2.SINIF A.İ.İ.T.1 D17-D12
16.01.2018 09:00 2.SINIF BÖLGESEL İKTİSAT D4-D7-D8
17.01.2018 14:00 2.SINIF MAKRO İKTİSAT1 AMFİ4-D17
19.01.2018 15:15 2.SINIF MİKRO İKT1 AMFİ2-AMFİ3-D5

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
08.01.2018 11:30 3.SINIF TÜRK İKTİSAT TARİHİ AMFİ4-D17
09.01.2018 12:45 3.SINIF GİRİŞİMCİLİK KÜLTÜRÜ AMFİ2
10.01.2018 11:30 3.SINIF PARA VE FİNAN. PİYASALAR AMFİ1-D3
11.01.2018 11:30 3.SINIF EKONOMETRİ AMFİ4-D12
15.01.2018 11:30 3.SINIF ULUS.İKTİSAT1 AMFİ4-D17
16.01.2018 10:15 3.SINIF YENİLİK EKONOMİSİ AMFİ4
17.01.2018 15:15 3.SINIF BORÇLAR HUKUKU AMFİ4-D13
18.01.2018 15:15 3.SINIF ENERJİ EKONOMİSİ AMFİ1-D3
19.01.2018 10:15 3.SINIF TURİZM EKONOMİSİ D11

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
08.01.2018 15:15 4.SINIF MALİYE POLİTİKASI AMFİ4
09.01.2018 11:30 4.SINIF BÜYÜME TEORİLERİ D14-D15
10.01.2018 12:45 4.SINIF GİRİŞİMCİLİK UYGULAMALARI D14 
12.01.2018 15:15 4.SINIF İDARİ YARGI AMFİ5
15.01.2018 14:00 4.SINIF MUKAYESELİ EKONOMİK SİS D14
18.01.2018 12:45 4.SINIF KÜRESELLEŞME VE DÜN.EKO. AMFİ1
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Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
08.01.2018 14:00 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) MATEMATİK1 D14-D17
09.01.2018 09:00 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) İKTİSADA GİRİŞ1 AMFİ2-AMFİ3-D4
10.01.2018 15:15 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TÜRK DİLİ1 D14-D13
11.01.2018 12:45 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) YABANCI DİL1 D14-D13
12.01.2018 14:00 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) SİYASET BİLİM.GİRİŞ AMFİ4-AMFİ5
16.01.2018 15:15 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) ANAYASA HUKUKU AMFİ4-AMFİ5-D12
17.01.2018 12:45 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) ÜNİVERSİTE HAYATINA GİRİŞ D15
18.01.2018 11:30 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) GENEL MUHASEBE-1 AMFİ4-AMFİ5
19.01.2018 11:30 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) HUKUKUN TEMEL KAVRAMLARI AMFİ1-D3

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
08.01.2018 12:45 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) İSTATİSTİK1 AMFİ5-D14
10.01.2018 14:00 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) İKTİSATTA YÖNTEM AMFİ5-D14
11.01.2018 10:15 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) MALİYET MUHASEBESİ AMFİ4-AMFİ5
15.01.2018 12:45 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) A.İ.İ.T.1 D14-D15
16.01.2018 09:00 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) BÖLGESEL İKTİSAT D14-D15-D17
17.01.2018 14:00 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) MAKRO İKTİSAT1 AMFİ5-D14
19.01.2018 15:15 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) MİKRO İKT1 AMFİ4-AMFİ5-D13

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
08.01.2018 11:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TÜRK İKTİSAT TARİHİ AMFİ5
09.01.2018 12:45 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) GİRİŞİMCİLİK KÜLTÜRÜ AMFİ3
10.01.2018 11:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) PARA VE FİNAN. PİYASALAR D7-D10
11.01.2018 11:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) EKONOMETRİ AMFİ5
15.01.2018 11:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) ULUS.İKTİSAT1 AMFİ5-D13
16.01.2018 10:15 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) YENİLİK EKONOMİSİ AMFİ5
17.01.2018 15:15 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) BORÇLAR HUKUKU AMFİ5
18.01.2018 15:15 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) ENERJİ EKONOMİSİ D3
19.01.2018 10:15 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TURİZM EKONOMİSİ D15

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
08.01.2018 15:15 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) MALİYE POLİTİKASI AMFİ5
09.01.2018 11:30 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) BÜYÜME TEORİLERİ D11-D12
10.01.2018 12:45 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) GİRİŞİMCİLİK UYGULAMALARI D15 
12.01.2018 15:15 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) İDARİ YARGI D17
15.01.2018 14:00 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) MUKAYESELİ EKONOMİK SİS D15 
18.01.2018 12:45 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) KÜRESELLEŞME VE DÜN.EKO. D3
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